
Show #913072 (Tracey Hatakeyama): NCRCHA June Show VRH (06/04/2021)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 5.00 Nancy J Winkelman1.00

2 175 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 4.00 Diane Miller0.50

3 166 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Lance Scheffel 3.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

4 153 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 186 Smoothest Little Cat Dillon Clapp 1.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 5.00 Nancy J Winkelman1.00

2 134 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 4.00 Kendra Shaw0.50

3 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 3.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

4 152 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 131 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 1.00 Tonya Wallert0.00

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 1.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 6.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

2 175 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 5.00 Diane Miller0.50

3 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 4.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

4 163 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 3.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

5 153 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 176 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 1.00 Diane Miller0.00

10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 5.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

2 134 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 4.00 Kendra Shaw0.50

3 152 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 2.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

5 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 1.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 5.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

2 163 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 4.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.50

3 175 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 3.00 Diane Miller0.00

4 153 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 176 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 1.00 Diane Miller0.00

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 5.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

2 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 4.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.50

3 134 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 3.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

4 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 2.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

5 152 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00



Show #913072 (Tracey Hatakeyama): NCRCHA June Show VRH (06/04/2021)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 73.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar $45.00 0.00

2 142 Moon Rockin McCue Marvin J Harder 66.00 Elizabeth Garcia$30.00 0.00

3 178 Chic N Barbie Q Lance Scheffel 60.50 0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 73.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar $62.50 0.00

2 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 71.50 Catherine Saumer$37.50 0.00

3 158 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 68.50 Anna Lotts$25.00 0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 73.00 Amanda Noyce$50.00 0.00

2 143 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 71.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

327. AQHA 110200: VRH Open All Around - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 149.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.50

2 175 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 148.00 Diane Miller0.00

3 153 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 144.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

328. AQHA 210200: VRH Amt. All Around - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 148.00 Kendra Shaw0.50

2 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 147.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

3 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 144.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

4 152 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 143.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00



Show #913073 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS1 (06/05/2021)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 174 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 138.00 Hailey Saffert$408.00 0.00

2 133 Nu Grays Starlight Ryan Gallentine 136.50 Alison Phillips$272.00 0.00

3 169 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 135.00 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Moon Rockin McCue Marvin J Harder 121.50 Elizabeth Garcia$60.00 0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 134.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 143.50 Nancy J Winkelman$271.50 0.00

2 159 Please Rey Monty Bruce 142.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$181.00 0.00

3 180 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 136.00 Kristine Getzie0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 177 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel 126.00 Lisa C Reiter$60.00 0.00



Show #913073 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS1 (06/05/2021)

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 133.50 Catherine Saumer$198.00 0.00

2 182 Graceahick James E Wilson 129.50 James E Wilson$132.00 0.00

3 144 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 126.50 Justin Doll0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 133.50 Catherine Saumer$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 133.50 Catherine Saumer$132.50 0.00

2 134 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 68.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

106. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 Graceahick James E Wilson 129.50 James E Wilson$45.00 0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$109.38 0.00

2 160 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 139.00 Todd Kirkpatrick$65.63 0.00

3 135 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 137.00 Lisa C Reiter$43.75 0.00

4 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 135.00 Mason J Matko0.00

5 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 128.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$100.00 0.00

2 160 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 139.00 Todd Kirkpatrick$60.00 0.00

3 158 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 136.00 Anna Lotts$40.00 0.00

4 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 128.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

5 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 70.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$108.00 0.00

2 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 135.00 Mason J Matko$72.00 0.00

3 152 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 128.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 153 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 69.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 128.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

2 153 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 69.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 141.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$62.50 0.00

2 143 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 134.00 Amanda Noyce$37.50 0.00

3 171 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 133.00 Char Carnoy$25.00 0.00

4 151 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 128.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

5 166 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 70.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00



Show #913073 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS1 (06/05/2021)

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 141.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

2 143 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 134.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

3 171 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 133.00 Char Carnoy0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 156 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 137.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 165 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 136.50 Rodney Rivard0.00

3 140 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 68.50 Paul Holmquist0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 63.50 Amanda Noyce$10.00 10.00



Show #913073 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS1 (06/05/2021)

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Cow Horse (Fence) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 129.00 Emma Swanson$80.00 0.00

2 168 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 127.00 Deborah A Matko0.00



Show #913073 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS1 (06/05/2021)

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Doll 134.00 Justin Doll$60.00 1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 158 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 136.00 Anna Lotts$144.00 0.00

2 166 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 134.50 Ainsley Stapelfedt$108.00 0.00

3T 144 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 132.00 Justin Doll$54.00 0.00

3T 151 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 132.00 Amber L Saffert$54.00 0.00

5T 187 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 128.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

5T 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 128.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

7 150 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 123.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

8 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 70.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

9 148 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 66.00 Thomas Bamford0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 171 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 133.00 Char Carnoy5.00

2 161 Boons N Berries John Houston 130.00 John Houston3.00

3 187 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 127.00 Ryder Rettenmund1.00

4 150 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 126.50 Amber L Saffert1.00

5 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 125.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

6 148 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 61.00 Thomas Bamford1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 Annies Little Sage Ryan Gallentine 131.50 Cindy Lapointe$40.00 10.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 131.00 Jenni Gillette$45.00 0.00

2 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 126.50 Mason J Matko$30.00 0.00

3 144 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 123.50 Justin Doll0.00

132. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Moon Rockin McCue Marvin J Harder 131.00 Elizabeth Garcia$36.00 0.00

2 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 130.50 Mason J Matko$24.00 0.00



Show #913074 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS2 (06/06/2021)

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 144 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 133.00 Justin Doll$198.00 0.00

2 182 Graceahick James E Wilson 132.50 James E Wilson$132.00 0.00

3 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 131.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 131.00 Catherine Saumer$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 134.00 Kendra Shaw$132.50 0.00

2 154 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 131.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

106. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 Graceahick James E Wilson 132.50 James E Wilson$45.00 0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.50 Nancy J Winkelman$128.00 0.00

2 156 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 137.50 Jason T Saffert$96.00 0.00

3T 160 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 136.00 Todd Kirkpatrick$48.00 0.00

3T 159 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 136.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$48.00 0.00

5T 135 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 135.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5T 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 135.50 Mason J Matko0.00

5T 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

8 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 132.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.50 Nancy J Winkelman$104.00 0.00

2 156 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 137.50 Jason T Saffert$78.00 0.00

3 158 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 137.00 Anna Lotts$52.00 0.00

4T 160 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 136.00 Todd Kirkpatrick$13.00 0.00

4T 159 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 136.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$13.00 0.00

6 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

7 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 132.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.50 Nancy J Winkelman$90.00 0.00

2 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 135.50 Mason J Matko0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 138.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt$62.50 0.00

2 151 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 137.00 Amber L Saffert$37.50 0.00

3 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$25.00 0.00

4 171 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 134.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5 143 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 131.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 3



Show #913074 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS2 (06/06/2021)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

2 171 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 134.00 Char Carnoy0.00

3 143 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 131.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 140 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 137.50 Paul Holmquist0.25

1T 156 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 137.50 Jason T Saffert0.25

3 165 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 134.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.50 Amanda Noyce$10.00 10.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 144.00 Nancy J Winkelman$271.50 0.00

2 159 Please Rey Monty Bruce 141.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$181.00 0.00

3 180 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 135.00 Kristine Getzie0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Cow Horse (Fence) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 131.00 Emma Swanson$80.00 0.00

2 168 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 125.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 140.00 Roxanne Scholl$91.25 0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 177 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel 122.00 Lisa C Reiter$60.00 0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 136.00 Emma Swanson$60.00 1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 140.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt$144.00 0.00

2 156 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 137.50 Jason T Saffert$120.00 0.00

3 158 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 137.00 Anna Lotts$96.00 0.00

4 173 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 135.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$72.00 0.00

5T 144 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 134.50 Justin Doll$24.00 0.00

5T 151 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 134.50 Amber L Saffert$24.00 0.00

7 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 132.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

8 150 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 131.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

9 148 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 128.00 Thomas Bamford0.00

10 161 Boons N Berries John Houston 124.50 John Houston0.00

11 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 123.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

12 187 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 69.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913074 (Tracey Hatakeyama; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA June Show HS2 (06/06/2021)

1 161 Boons N Berries John Houston 134.50 John Houston5.00

2 187 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 134.00 Ryder Rettenmund3.00

3 171 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 133.00 Char Carnoy1.00

4 149 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 130.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

5 148 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 129.00 Thomas Bamford1.00

6 150 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 128.50 Amber L Saffert1.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 130.00 Jenni Gillette$45.00 0.00

2 144 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 129.50 Justin Doll$30.00 0.00

3 167 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 128.00 Mason J Matko0.00
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